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User Manual
Flexible Tripod

Thank you for purchasing the AUKEY CP-T05 Flexible 
Tripod. Please read this user manual carefully and 
keep it for future reference. If you need any 
assistance, please contact our support team with 
your product model number and Amazon order 
number.

Package Contents
Flexible Tripod
Phone Mount
GoPro Camera Mount
User Manual
Warranty Card

Product Diagram

Phone Mount

GoPro
Camera
Mount

- EN -

Non-Slip Foot

Flexible Leg

Ball Head Lock

1/4” Standard 
Tripod Mount

Gracias por comprar AUKEY CP-T05 Trípode Flexible. 
Por favor, lea atentamente este manual usuario y 
guárdelo para futuras consultas. Si necesita alguna 
ayuda, póngase en contacto con nuestro equipo 
de asistencia técnica con el número de modelo de 
su producto y el número de pedido de Amazon.

Contenido del Paquete
Trípode Flexible
Montaje de Teléfono          
Montaje de cámara GoPro
Manual Usuario
Tarjeta de Garantía

Diagrama del Producto
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Teléfono

Montaje de
Cámara
GoPro
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Pie 
Antideslizante

Pierna Flexible

Ball Head Lock

Montaje de Trípode
Estándar de 1/4 "

Grazie per aquistare AUKEY CP-T05 Treppiede 
Flessibile. Si prega di leggere attentamente il 
manuale d'uso e conservarlo per i riferimenti futuri. 
Se avete bisogno di assistenza, si prega di contattare 
il nostro team di supporto con il numero del 
modello e il numero d'ordine di Amazon.

Contenuto della Confezione
Treppiede Flessibile
Supporto per Telefono
Supporto per Gopro 
Manuale d'Uso
Certificato di Garanzia

Diagramma del Prodotto

Supporto per
Telefono

Supporto
per Gopro
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Piede
Antiscivolo

Gamba
Flessibile

Testa a Sfera

Vite Standard
di 1/4”

Especificación
Modelo         CP-T05
Longitud Doblada     283mm / 11,1”
Carga Máxima        800g / 28,2oz
         TPU, ABS, Caucho sintético, 
                                  Aleación aluminio
Dimensiones         285 x 52 x 52mm / 11,2” x 2” x 2”
Peso         227g / 8oz

Cuidado & Uso del Producto
No exceda la carga máxima de 800g / 28,2oz

Garantía & Soporte al Cliente
Para preguntas, soporte o reclamaciones de garantía, 
póngase en contacto con nosotros en la dirección 
que corresponda con su región. Por favor, incluya 
su número de pedido de Amazon y número de modelo 
del producto.

Amazon EU pedidos: support.eu@aukey.com

* Por favor tenga en cuenta, AUKEY sólo puede  
  proporcionar servicio postventa para productos 
  comprados directamente de AUKEY. Si usted ha 
  comprado de un vendedor diferente, póngase en 
  contacto con ellos directamente por cuestiones 
  de servicio o garantía.
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Specificazioni
Modello           CP-T05
Lunghezza Piegata       283mm / 11,1”
Carico Massimo        800g / 28,2oz
           TPU, ABS, Gomma Sintetica,
                                    Lega di Alluminio
Dimensioni          285 x 52 x 52mm / 11,2” x 2” x 2”
Peso          227g / 8oz

Cura del Prodotto e Utilizzo
Non superare il carico massimo di 800g / 28,2oz

Garanzia & Assistenza ai Clienti
Per domande, supporto o richieste di garanzia, 
si prega di contattarci al seguente indirizzo che 
corrisponde alla Sua regione. Si prega di inserire 
il Suo numero d’ordine di Amazon e di modello 
dei prodotti.

Amazon EU orders: support.eu@aukey.com

* Si prega di notare che AUKEY può offrire solo il  
  servizio di post-ventita per i prodotti acquistiati 
  direttamente da AUKEY. Se ha acquistato da 
  un venditore diversa, si prega di contrattarlo 
  direttamente per problemi del servizio o di 
  garazia.
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Vielen Dank für den Kauf des AUKEY CP-T05 Flexibles 
Stativ. Bitte lesen Sie diese Bedienungsanleitung 
sorgfältig durch und bewahren Sie sie zum späteren 
Nachschlagen auf. Wenn Sie Hilfe benötigen, wenden 
Sie sich bitte an unser Support-Team mit Ihrer 
Produkt-Modellnummer und Amazon-Bestellnummer.

Lieferumfang
Flexibles Stativ
Handyhalterung
GoPro Kamera Halterung
Bedienungsanleitung
Garantiekarte

Produktdiagramm

Handyhalterung

GoPro 
Kamera
Halterung

Rutschfester
Fuß

Flexibles 
Bein

Kugelkopfschloss

1/4 "Standard
Stativ Halterung
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Specifications 
Model      CP-T05
Folded Length      283mm / 11.1”
Maximum Load    800g / 28.2oz
      TPU, ABS, Synthetic Rubber, 
                               Aluminum alloy
Dimensions      285 x 52 x 52mm / 11.2” x 2” x 2”
Weight      227g / 8oz

Product Care & Use
Don’t exceed maximum load of 800g / 28.2oz

Warranty & Customer Support 
For questions, support, or warranty claims, contact 
us at the address below that corresponds with your 
region. Please include your Amazon order number 
and product model number. 

Amazon US orders: support.us@aukey.com 
Amazon EU orders: support.eu@aukey.com 
Amazon CA orders: support.ca@aukey.com 
Amazon JP orders: support.jp@aukey.com 

*Please note, AUKEY can only provide after sales 
  service for products purchased directly from AUKEY. 
  If you have purchased from a different seller, please 
  contact them directly for service or warranty issues.

Materials
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Spezifikation
Modell         CP-T05
Gefaltete Länge     283mm / 11,1”
Maximale Belastung    800g / 28,2oz
         TPU, ABS, Synthetischer Gummi, 
                                  Aluminiumlegierung
Abmessungen         285 x 52 x 52mm / 11,2” x 2” x 2”
Gewicht         227g / 8oz

Produktpflege & Benutzung
Nicht mehr als maximale Belastung von 800g / 28,2oz

Garantie & Kundensupport
Bei Fragen, Support- oder Gewährleistungsansprüchen 
wenden Sie sich bitte an die unten angegebene 
Addresse, die Ihrer Region entspricht. Bitte geben 
Sie Ihre Amazon-Bestellnummer und Produkt-Mod-
ellnummer an.

Amazon EU orders: support.eu@aukey.com 

*Bitte beachten Sie, dass AUKEY nur für die Produkte 
 einen Kundenservice anbietet, die direkt von AUKEY 
 verkauft wurden. Wenn Sie von einem anderen 
 Verkäufer gekauft haben, kontaktieren Sie mit dem 
 direkt für Dienst oder Garantieansprüche.

Materialien
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Merci d’avoir acheté AUKEY CP-T05 Trépied Flexible. 
Veuillez lire attentivement ce mode d’emploi et le 
conserver pour référence future. Si vous avez besoin 
des aides, veuillez contacter notre équipe de service 
client avec le modèle du produit et votre numéro 
de commande Amazon.

Contenu de l’Emballage
Trépied Flexible
Support de Téléphone
Support de Caméra GoPro
Mode d'Emploi
Carte de Garantie

Schéma du produit 

Support de 
Téléphone

Support de
Caméra
GoPro

Jambe
Flexible

Verrou à Rotule

Vis de 1/4 " 

Spécifications
Modèle       CP-T05
Longueur Pliée       283mm / 11,1”
Charge Maximale    800g / 28,2oz
        TPU, ABS, Caoutchouc 
                                Synthétique, Alliage d'Aluminium
Dimensions       285 x 52 x 52mm / 11,2” x 2” x 2”  
Poids       227g / 8oz

Soins du Produit & Utilisation l
lCe trépied flexible ne supporte que 800g / 28,2oz

Garantie & Service Client
Pour des questions, soutiens ou demandes de garanties, 
veuillez nous contacter à l’adresse ci-dessous qui 
correspond à votre région. Veuillez inclure votre 
numéro de commande Amazon et le numéro de 
modèle du produit.

Amazon EU commandes: support.eu@aukey.com

* Veuillez noter que AUKEY ne peut fournir le service 
  après-vente que pour les produits achetés directement 
  chez AUKEY. Si vous avez acheté les produits depuis 
  d’un vendeur différent, veuillez le contacter pour 
  tous les services ou garantie.

Pied 
Antidérapant

Matériaux

Materiales Materiali

この度AUKEY CP-T05三脚をご購入いただき、誠にありが
とうございます。ご使用前にこの取扱説明書をよくお
読みください。また、お手元に置き、いつでも確認で
きるようにしておいてください。何かの不明なところ
がございましたら、品番とアマゾンの注文番号を記入
した上、お気軽に弊社のお客様サービスセンターにお
問い合わせください。

パッケージ内容
三脚
スマホマウント
GoProカメラマウント
ユーザーマニュアル
2年間安心保証カード

製品図

スマホマウント

GoPro
カメラマウント
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スベリトメベース

脚

ボールヘッドロック

1/4"マウン
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製品仕様
品番
収納の長さ
最大負荷
材質
寸法
重量

CP-T05
283mm 
800g 
TPU、ABS、合成ゴム、アルミニウム合金
285 x 52 x 52mm 
227g 

ご注意：
最大負荷の800g を超えないでください。

保証期間とお客様サポート
何かご問題・ご質問などがございましたら、品番と注
文番号を記入した上で、下記のメールアドレスまでお
問い合わせください。最も早い営業日にご返信を差し
上げます。

Amazon JPの注文: support.jp@aukey.com

当社は、AUKEY公式ショップ、または当社が認める小売業
者から購入された製品に対してのみ、アフターサービスと
製品保証を提供しております。他の小売業者から購入され
た製品の交換、返品、返金に関しましては購入先へお問い
合わせ下さい。

*


